
（年齢 ＝ 2024.4.1 現在）

ＮＯ 背番号 氏         名 年 齢

1 30 外山　竜矢 37

2 10 古小路　崇 37

3 1 外山　龍一 34

4 2 川口　佳輝 27

5 5 川越　裕介 32

6 6 三秋　渉太郎 34

7 7 川口　拓慶 26

8 8 圓目　優誠 30

9 13 安田　大和 25

10 16 小倉　基幹 28

11 17 武田　祐貴 30

12 18 上原　駿 34

13 19 今西克仁 25

14 26 高野　陸虎 28

15 27 岡村　高幸 50

16 31 小倉　孝太 35

17 44 前田　大智 32

18 55 青木観斗 26

19 77 岡田　達典 35

20 88 西　皐樹 32

21 99 岩切　皇士 26

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

オグラコウタ

マエダダイチ

アオキミルト

オカダタツノリ

ニシコウキ

イワキリコウシ

フリガナ

トヤマタツヤ

コショウジタカシ

トヤマリュウイチ

カワグチヨシキ

カワゴエユウスケ

ミアキショウタロウ

カワグチタクミ

ウエハラシュン

イマニシカツヒト

タカノリクト

オカムラタカユキ

マルメユウセイ

ヤスダヤマト

オグラモトキ

タケダユウキ

2024年　登録名簿（一般）

級別
支部登録

番号
チーム名

Ｃ 40

フリガナ　ホークス

HAWKS


